
ISUSS/SE/31 /2021-2022 
11th October, 2021 

The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 
Exchange Plaza 
Bandra Kurla Complex 
Bandra East 
Mumbai 400 051 

Dear Sir, 

SSE Ltd. 
P.J. Towers 
Dalal Street 
Mumbai 400 001 

Sub: Summary Statement showing holding of securities and shareholding pattern of the 

company for the quarter ended 30/09/2021. 

Pursuant to Regulation 31 (1) (b) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 

Regulations, 2015, we are forwarding herewith the summary statement showing holding of 

securities and shareholding pattern of the company for the quarter ended 30/09/2021. 

Please arrange to take the same on record. 

Thanking You. 

Yours faithfully, 

For lnspirisys Solutions Limited 

� 
S.Sundaramurthy 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 

Encl.: as above 
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I Shareholding Pattern under Regulation 31 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 

1. 
2. 

3. 

4. 

Name of Listed Entity: lnspirisys Solutions Limited 
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: NSE: INSPIRISYS; BSE: 532774 
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1){a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg.31{1){c) 
a. I If under 31(1){b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending: 30.09.2021 
b. I If under 31{1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment: NA 
Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

Particulars Yes• No• 
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No 
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? No 
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No 
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes 
s Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No 

• If the Listed Entity selects the option 'No' for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding 
Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by 
promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there 
is 'No' declared by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the format of 
holding of specified securities. 



lnspirisys Solutions Limited 
Table 1- Summary Statement holding of specified securities 

Category Cate,:ory of shareholder 

(I) (11) 
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group 
(8) Public 
(Cl Non Promoter - Non Public 
(Cl) Shares Underlying ORs 
(C2l Shares Held Bv Emplovee Trust 

Total 

No.of 
No.of Partly 

Number fully paid paid-up 
of up equity equity 
sharehol shares shares 
de" held held 

(Ill) (IVI (V) 
1 27712125 0 
7327 11904748 0 

0 0 0 
0 0 0 
7328 39616873 0 

Shareholdi 
ngasa% 
of total no. 

No. of of shares 
shares Total (calculated 
underlying nos. as per 
Depository shares SCRR, 

Receipts held 1957) 

(VII)= (V111)Asa 
(IV)+(VJ+ %of 

(VI) (VI) IIA+B+C2) 
0 27712125 69.9503 
0 11904748 30.0497 
0 
0 0 0.0000 
0 0 0.0000 
0 39616873 100.0 000 

Number of Shares 
Number of Voting Rights held in each No.of Shareholding, Number of L«.ked in pledged or otherwise Number 
clan of securities Shares as a% shares encumbered of equity 

Underlying assuming full shares 
Outstandin conversion of held in 

No of Votin1 Rights I convertible demateri 
convenible securities ( as a As a"of As a"of alised 

Total as a securities percentage of total total form 
dass eg: dass eg: %of (including diluted sh;11r• Shares Shares 
X y Total (A+B+C) Warrants) capital) No.(a) held(b) No.(a) held(b) 

(XI)= (Vll)+(X) 
Asa %of 

(IX) (X) (A+B+C2) (XII) {XIII) IIXIVI 
27712125 0 27712125 69.9503 0 69.9503 9855000 35.S620 0 0.0000 27712125 
11904748 0 11904748 30.0497 0 30.0497 0 0.0000 NA NA 11865442 

0 0 0.0000 NA NA 

0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0 
0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0 
39616873 0 39616873 100.0000 0 100.0 000 9855000 24.8757 0 0.0000 39577567 
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lnspirKys Solutions limited 
I Table 11- Statement �h_owing: share-holdin1 pattern cf t he Promotet"" and Promotu _Grou_e, 

Entity 
Catecory & Name of the shareholders Type 

(1) 
l Indian 
(•) Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family 
(b) Central Government / State Govemment(s) 

[(c) Financial Institutions/ Banks 
[(d) Ally Other l)MCiNI 

Sub Total (A)(l) 
2 Fo rtiln 
l•l Individuals (Non-Resi dent Individuals/ Foreicn lndividuah) 
(b) GOYernment 
(c) Instit utions 
(d ) foreicn Portfolio lnvesto, 
,., Any Other (Specify} 

Bodies Corporate 
CAC Holdin1s Corponition Promoter 
Sub Total (A)(2J 

I Tot;al Shareholdi!!J: Of Promottr And Promoter Group (A): (A)(l)•{A){2) 

No. of Partly 
fully p,id paid-up 

Nos. of up equity equity 
sharehol shares shares 

PAN .. ,. h•kl h•kl 

(ii) (111) (IV) (V) 

0 0 0 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 

0 0 0 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 
l 2771212S 0 
I 27712125 0 

 1 27712125 0 
l 27712125 0 
l 27712125 0 

Number ofVotinc Rights held In uch class No.of 
Sharehol of securlt�s Shares 

No.of cfin1" Undertyin1 
shares calculate Outstandin 
underlyin d as per No of Votin1 Rights I 

I SCRR, tonwrtible 
�positor Total nos. 1957 As a Total asa !M!Curltiei 
y shares "of Class eg: Oau eg: "ol lincludin1 
Re�ipt.s held (A .... <Cl) X y Total {A+B+C) Warranh) 

(Vil)= "of 
(IV}+(V)+ (A+B+C2 

(VI) (VI) I (IX) (X) 

0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 
0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 
0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 
0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 
0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 

0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 
0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 
0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 
0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 
0 2771212S 69.9S03 2771212S O 27712125 69.9503 0 
0 27712125 69.9503 27712125 0 2771212S 69.9503 0 

0 2771212S 69.9S03 27712125 0 27712125 69.9S03 0 
0 2771212S 69.9S03 27712125 0 27712125 69.9503 0 
0 27712125 69.9503 27712125 0 27712125 69.9503 0 

Details of Shares which remain_ unclaimed may be given hear alon1 with details such as n':!mber_or shareholders, outstanding shareS �_eld in dem.it/undaimed suspense account, voting righ� which are froten etc. 

Note: 
(1) PAN_��ld not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange�} 
(2) The term 'Encumb_rance' hu the s.ame meaning as nslgned under regulation 28(3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 20 1 1. 

Shareholdin1 Number of locked In 

, HI" 
shares 

nsuminc ful 
convuMo" of 
conwrtibte 
securities I as As a"of 
a percent.ace total 
of diluted Shares 
share capital) No. (a) h•kl(b) 

(Vll)-+iX) As 
• "of 

(A+B+C2) (Xii) 

0.0000 0 0.0000 

0.0000 0 0.0000 

0.0000 0 0.0000 

0.0000 0 0.0000 
0.0000 0 0.0000 

0.0000 0 0.0000 

0.0000 0 0.0000 

0.0000 0 0.0000 

0.0000 0 0.0000 
69.9503 985S000 3S.S621 
69.9503 9855000 3S.5621 
69.9503 9855000 3S.5621 
69.9503 985SOOO 35.5621 
69.9S03 985S000 35.5621 

Number of Shares 
pled,ed or otherwise 
encumbered 

Number 
of equity 
shares 

Asa"of hekf in 
total demattri 

Shares alised 
No. (a) held (b) loon 

(l(lll) XIV) 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0.0000 0 
0.0000 0 
0.0000 0 
0.0000 0 
0.0000 0 

0.0000 0 
0.0000 0 
0.0000 0 
0.0000 0 
0,0000 27712125 
0.0000 2771212! 
0.0000 27712125 
0.0000 27712125 
0.0000 27712125 
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I lnspirisys Solutions Limited 
I Table Ill • Statement showing shareholdir,I pattern of the Public share hokier 

Cate1ory & Name of the share-holders 

Ill 
1 Institutions 
(a) Mutual Fund 
(bl Venturi! Capital Funds 
(c) Alt«nate Investment Funds 
(di Forei1n Venture Capital Investors 
(•) Foreign Portfolio lnve-stor 
(ij Financial Institutions / B.anks 
,., Insurance ComJWinles 
(h) Provident Funds/ Pension Funds 
(i) Any Other (Specify) 

Sub Total (B)(l) 
2 Central Govemment/ S�te Government{s)/ President of India 

Sub Tot•I {8)(2) 
3 Non..-nstitutiom 
(•) Individuals 

I. Individual slureholders holdinir noffltn.al share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs. 
ii. Individual shareholders holdinc nomlnail sh.are capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs. 
Praful Mehta 

(b) NBFCs registered with RBI 
Trust Employee 

(d) Over1eas Oepositories(holdina DRs) (bal.ancin1 firure) 
(c) Any Other (Specify) 

IEPF 
Hindu Undivided Family 
Non Resident lndi.ins (Non Rep.it) 
Non Resident lndiains (Repat) 
Bodv Corp•ltd Liabilitv Putnership 
Clearine Member 
Bodies Corponte 
Amicorp Trustees (India} Private Limited 
Sublot•I (8)13) 
Total Public Shaireholdinc (8)• (B)(J)+{B)(2)•{B)(3) 

.. N 

(Ill 

 

 

I Details of the shareholders ilcting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and%): 

No. of 
shares 

No .of Partty under1yin 
fully paid paid-up ' 

Nos.of up equity equity Depositor Total nos. 
sh.arehol shares shares y sh.ares 
de" held held Receipts held 

(VII): 
(IV)+(V)+ 

11111 (IV) IV1 IIVll IIVll 

0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 

0 0 0 0 0 

0 0 
6853 3474115 0 O 347411S 

32 26S2161 0 0 26S2161 
426385 0 0 42638S 

0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 

442 5778472 0 0 5778472 
1 46639 0 0 46639 

282 368883 0 0 368883 
23 28632 0 0 28632 
45 301902 0 0 301902 

3 8101 0 0 8101 
21 18273 0 0 18273 
67 5006042 0 0 5006042 
1 4464279 0 0 4464279 

7327 11904748 0 0 11904748 
7327 1190474,8 0 0 11904748 

Number of Yotin1 Richts held in each dan No.of Shareholding, 
Sh.ire hold of securities Shares as a" 
inc% Undertyin1 assuming full 
calc ulated Outstandin conversion o f  
asper ' convertible 
SCRR, No of Votin1 Ri1hts convertible securities { as a 
19S7 An Total u a securitie-s percenta1e of 
%of aus ec: Ous eg: %of (indudin& diluted sh.ire 
{A+S+<:2) )( y Total (A.-B+C) Warrants) capital) 

(Vlll)As • (XI)• (Vll)+(X) 
%of Asa"of 

IIA>B+al IIIXl l(Xl IIA+B+Ql 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

8.7693 347411S O 347411S 8.7693 0 8.7693 
6.6945 26S2161 O 26S2161 6.694S 0 6.6945 
1.0763 42638S 0 426385 1.0763 0 1.0763 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

1<1.S859 5778472 0 S778-472 14.SSS 9 0 14.S859 
0.1177 46639 0 46639 0.1177 0 0.1177 
0.9311 368883 0 368883 0.9311 0 0.9311 
0.0723 28632 0 28632 0.0723 0 0.0723 
0.7621 301902 0 301902 0.7621 0 0.7621 
0.0204 8101 0 8101 0.0204 0 0.0204 
0.0461 18273 0 18273 0.0461 0 0.0461 

12.6361 5006042 0 5006042 12.6361 0 12.6361 
11 . .  2686 4464279 0 4464279 11.2686 0 11.2686 
30.0497 1190'748 0 119047'8 30.0497 0 30.0497 
30.o.t97 11904748 0 11904741 30.0497 0 30.0497 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed mav be iriven hear alonir with details such as number of shareholders, outstandinR shares held in demat/unclaimed susoense account, votin1: rights which are froren ett. 
I No. of shareholders !No.of I 
lo lo I 

Note: 
1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchanie{s) 

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holdinR more than 1% of total number of shares 
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available and ttie balance to be disdosed ;n held by custodian. 

1nu .. _ r "' -··-re:io 
pled1ed or 

Number of I.Dchd in othuwiw 
shares 

No. {a) 

(XIII 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

en cumbered 

As .a%of As.a"of 
tot.al total 
Shares Sh.ares 
hcld(b) No.I.a) held(b) 

(XIIII 

0 NA NA 
0 NA NA 
0 NA NA 
0 NA NA 
0 NA NA 
0 NA NA 
0 NA NA 
0 NA NA 
0 NA NA 
0 NA NA 

0 N.A NA 

NA NA 
0 NA NA 
0 NA NA 
0 NA NA 
0 NA NA 
0 NA NA 
0 NA NA 
0 NA NA 
0 NA NA 
0 NA NA 
0 NA NA 
0 NA NA 
0 NA NA 
0 NA NA 
0 NA NA 
0 NA NA 
0 NA NA 
0 NA NA 
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Nun"Oer 
of equity 
sharts 
held in 
de�teri 
.alised 
Ion,, 

(XIV) 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

3440161 
2652161 

42638S 
0 
0 
0 

5713120 
46639 

368881 
23632 

296552 
1101 

11273 
5006042 
4M64279 

1186S44Z 
1186>442 

I 



lnspirisys Solu!_ions Limited 
[Table IV -Statement showing shareholding patte_r�of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 

No.of 
Number of Voting Rights held in each Shares Shareholding Number of Locked in 

Catuory & Name of the shareholders 

(I) 
I Custodian/OR Holder 
2 Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employe 

Total Non-Promoter- Non Public Shareholdimr: (C): (C)(l)+{C 

Note: 
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Excha�g,,l!) 

PAN 

{II) 

No.of 
fully paid 

Nos.of up equity 
shilrehol shares 
ders held 

{Ill) IIV) 
0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

No.of 
shares 

Partly underlyin 
paid-up I Tot.ii 
equity Deposito nos. 
shares ry shares 
held Receipts held 

(VII)= 
(IV)+{V)+ 

IV) {VI) {VI) 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 

0 0 0 

Sharehold 
ing" 
calculated 
as per 
SCRR, 
1957 Au 
%of 
(A+B+C2) 

(Vlll)A s a  
%of 
{A+B+C2) 
0.0000 
0.0000 
0.0000 

class of securities 

No of Votin• Rhzhts 

Cass •1: IO•ss eg: I 
X y Total 

luxi 
0 

l
o lo 

0 

1
o lo 

0 
lo Io 

Total as a 
%of 
(A+B+C) 

0.0000 
0.0000 
0.0000 

Underlying ,asa" shares 
Outstandi assumin1 full 
na conversion of 
convertibl convtrtibte 
e securities ( as 
securities a percentage 
(including of diluted 
Warrants) share capital) No.(a) 

(Vll)+(X) As 
a% of 

(X) l(A+B+C2) {XII) 
0 0.0000 0 
0 0.0000 0 
0 0.0000 0 

J.!l The above format needs to disclose name of all holder�_ holding more than 1% of total number of shares 
(3) w.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed i� the respective columns to the extent information available and the balance to be disclosed as held by custodian. 

Asa"of 
total 
Shares 
held(b) 

0.0000 
0.0000 
0.0000 

Number of Shares 
pledced or otherwise 
encumbered 

Number 
ofequitv 
shares 
held in 

Asa"of demateri 
total Shares alised 

No. (al held(b) form 

{XIII) (XJV) 
NA NA 0 
NA NA 0 
NA INA 0 
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